Points

Sex

Grade

Race

Age

Behavior

Marital_status

Site

COD

Pathology

Surgery

Total Points

1-year survival

3-year survival

5-year survival

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Male

Female

Moderately differentiated; Grade I

Poorly differentiated; Grade IlI

Undifferentiated; anaplastic; Grade IV

NK cell; natural killer cell (1995+)
|

I
Well differentiated; Grade |

White
|

T
B-cell; pre-B; B-precursor

Black
|

I
Asian or Pacific Islander

T
American Indian/Alaska Native

T-cell

Null cell; non T-non B

In situ

20

Benign
|

I
Borderline malignancy

Widowed
|

T
Malignant

Single
1

30

40

50

60

70

T
Married

41

320

215 356 360

T
Separated

61 351 352 256 327

248 314 261 340

361

325

319

330 355

329

337

308

82

303

338 317

313

307
|

1
Unmarried or Domestic Partner

343 304 347 305

80

90

339

100

110

306

57

312

Septicemia
|

T T T
332 357 206

348 342 35 364 16

Tuberculosis
|

344 302 365 336

Pneumonia and Influenza

T
Syphilis

50

Other Infectious and Parasitic Diseases including HIV

326

321

31

358

21

318

14 341

36

210

29 46

323

362

328 333

34 49 27 51

322

324

45

24

no

37

30

33

38 35 25

39

23

48

47 4

T T
363 310

301 350 115

98

316

50

100

150

0.95

0.9

0.85

0.8 0.75

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.95

0.9

0.85

0.8

0.75 0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4 0.3

0.2

0.9

0.85

0.8

0.75

0.7

0.6

0.5 0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.1

0.2

250

300



